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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Marek Klasek BYE  R64 A1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

2 Jozef Petrák Matej Fülöp 1 : 3 R64 O2 - Q1 10.12.2023 09:00 1

3 Peter Struhár BYE  R64 D2 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

4 BYE Ondrej Pastva  R64 ? - P1 10.12.2023 09:00  

5 Drahomír Malíšek BYE  R64 M1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

6 BYE Tomáš Untermayer  R64 ? - E2 10.12.2023 09:00  

7 Pružinský Martin BYE  R64 I2 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

8 BYE Matúš Granec  R64 ? - H1 10.12.2023 09:00  

9 Matej Klaučo BYE  R64 G1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

10 Richard Kučera Patrik Vesely 1 : 3 R64 R2 - L2 10.12.2023 09:00 2

11 Katarína Jerzová BYE  R64 R1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

12 BYE Tomas Raslavsky  R64 ? - J1 10.12.2023 09:00  

13 Michal Mikula BYE  R64 O1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

14 BYE Jarka Ralbovska  R64 ? - B2 10.12.2023 09:00  

15 Patrícia Voľanská Juraj Bán 0 : 3 R64 K2 - N2 10.12.2023 09:00 3

16 BYE Dmytro Rohachov  R64 ? - C1 10.12.2023 09:00  

17 Svetozar Holeček BYE  R64 D1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

18 Matúš Krivička Milan Novota 0 : 3 R64 S2 - J2 10.12.2023 09:00 4

19 Erik Šimko BYE  R64 H2 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

20 BYE Stanislav Jenis  R64 ? - N1 10.12.2023 09:00  

21 Marián Valašík BYE  R64 L1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

22 BYE Marek Dandar  R64 ? - M2 10.12.2023 09:00  

23 Rastislav Škultéty Palo Cáro 3 : 0 R64 S1 - P2 10.12.2023 09:00 5

24 BYE Jana Széllova  R64 ? - F1 10.12.2023 09:00  

25 Xénia Kubalcová BYE  R64 E1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

26 BYE Ivan Husár  R64 ? - C2 10.12.2023 09:00  

27 Roland Mizera BYE  R64 A2 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

28 BYE Bystrík Horváth  R64 ? - K1 10.12.2023 09:00  

29 Matej Szkipala BYE  R64 I1 - ? 10.12.2023 09:00  

30 BYE Marián Štofej  R64 ? - G2 10.12.2023 09:00  

31 Silvia Marekovičová Peter Štellár 3 : 2 R64 F2 - Q2 10.12.2023 09:00 6

32 BYE Jozef Jaško  R64 ? - B1 10.12.2023 09:00  

33 Marek Klasek Matej Fülöp 0 : 3 R32 A1 - Q1 10.12.2023 09:00 1

34 Peter Struhár Ondrej Pastva 0 : 3 R32 D2 - P1 10.12.2023 09:00 3

35 Drahomír Malíšek Tomáš Untermayer 3 : 0 R32 M1 - E2 10.12.2023 09:00  

36 Pružinský Martin Matúš Granec 2 : 3 R32 I2 - H1 10.12.2023 09:00  

37 Matej Klaučo Patrik Vesely 3 : 0 R32 G1 - L2 10.12.2023 09:00  

38 Katarína Jerzová Tomas Raslavsky 1 : 3 R32 R1 - J1 10.12.2023 09:00  

39 Michal Mikula Jarka Ralbovska 3 : 1 R32 O1 - B2 10.12.2023 09:00  

40 Juraj Bán Dmytro Rohachov 3 : 0 R32 N2 - C1 10.12.2023 09:00  

41 Svetozar Holeček Milan Novota 3 : 0 R32 D1 - J2 10.12.2023 09:00  

42 Erik Šimko Stanislav Jenis 2 : 3 R32 H2 - N1 10.12.2023 09:00  

43 Marián Valašík Marek Dandar 0 : 3 R32 L1 - M2 10.12.2023 09:00  

44 Rastislav Škultéty Jana Széllova 3 : 0 R32 S1 - F1 10.12.2023 09:00  

45 Xénia Kubalcová Ivan Husár 3 : 2 R32 E1 - C2 10.12.2023 09:00  

46 Roland Mizera Bystrík Horváth 0 : 3 R32 A2 - K1 10.12.2023 09:00  

47 Matej Szkipala Marián Štofej 2 : 3 R32 I1 - G2 10.12.2023 09:00  

48 Silvia Marekovičová Jozef Jaško 3 : 2 R32 F2 - B1 10.12.2023 09:00 5

49 Matej Fülöp Ondrej Pastva 3 : 0 R16 Q1 - P1 10.12.2023 09:00  
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50 Drahomír Malíšek Matúš Granec 3 : 1 R16 M1 - H1 10.12.2023 09:00  

51 Matej Klaučo Tomas Raslavsky 2 : 3 R16 G1 - J1 10.12.2023 09:00  

52 Michal Mikula Juraj Bán 1 : 3 R16 O1 - N2 10.12.2023 09:00  

53 Svetozar Holeček Stanislav Jenis 3 : 0 R16 D1 - N1 10.12.2023 09:00 4

54 Marek Dandar Rastislav Škultéty 0 : 3 R16 M2 - S1 10.12.2023 09:00  

55 Xénia Kubalcová Bystrík Horváth 0 : 3 R16 E1 - K1 10.12.2023 09:00  

56 Marián Štofej Silvia Marekovičová 0 : 3 R16 G2 - F2 10.12.2023 09:00  

57 Matej Fülöp Drahomír Malíšek 3 : 0 QF Q1 - M1 10.12.2023 09:00  

58 Tomas Raslavsky Juraj Bán 1 : 3 QF J1 - N2 10.12.2023 09:00  

59 Svetozar Holeček Rastislav Škultéty 0 : 3 QF D1 - S1 10.12.2023 09:00  

60 Bystrík Horváth Silvia Marekovičová 2 : 3 QF K1 - F2 10.12.2023 09:00  

61 Matej Fülöp Juraj Bán 3 : 2 SF Q1 - N2 10.12.2023 09:00 2

62 Rastislav Škultéty Silvia Marekovičová 3 : 1 SF S1 - F2 10.12.2023 09:00 4

63 Matej Fülöp Rastislav Škultéty 3 : 2 F Q1 - S1 10.12.2023 09:00  

64 Juraj Bán Silvia Marekovičová 3 : 1 o 3. miesto N2 - F2 10.12.2023 09:00  
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